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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 

 FIG TRA World Cup 

 29/30 September 2017 

Loulé (POR) 
 

STARTING ORDER 

 
 
 
 

INDIVIDUAL Men 
 

INDIVIDUAL Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

HC 7039 LOPES Tiago POR  HC 24955 CARVALHO Mariana POR 

1 7125 ILIEV Georgi BUL 
 

1 9287 PAVLOVA Yana RUS 

2 19633 USMONOV Samirbek UZB 
 

2 10645 SWITALSKA Magdalena POL 

3 1274 ANDRADE Rafael BRA 
 

3 9856 MASFRET Cristina ESP 

4 6587 SONN Kyrylo GER 
 

4 19762 SATAKE Reina JPN 

5 11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur POL 
 

5 12115 HERNANDEZ RECALDE Katish Hidari COL 

6 11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR 
 

6 4915 SAIOTE Silvia POR 

7 11902 SAKAI Ryosuke JPN 
 

7 6996 DOIHATA Chisato JPN 

8 9136 SUELT Adam CZE 
 

8 24515 MERI Golota RUS 

9 22491 LIU Changxin CHN 
 

9 11897 NAKANO Rana JPN 

10 24942 CHEUNG Lucas Andrea DEN 
 

10 7220 GOMES Camilla BRA 

11 13815 PFLEIDERER Matthias GER 
 

11 13682 MAIOR Ingrid BRA 

     
 

12 6673 SAINZ Cristina ESP 

           Group 2 
    

Group 2 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 
 

1 7164 MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana AZE 

2 8182 DONG Dong CHN 
 

2 23988 TAM Rachel CAN 

3 6697 IVANOV Yasen BUL 
 

3 37805 BALCERZEWSKA Michalina POL 

4 34583 JIMENEZ Sebastian COL 
 

4 7070 MARTINS Beatriz POR 

5 6911 AZARIAN Sergei RUS 
 

5 20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ESP 

6 12117 HERNANDEZ RECALDE Angel COL 
 

6 1648 PIATRENIA Tatsiana BLR 

7 23907 ZHUK Artsiom BLR 
 

7 16382 LIU Lingling CHN 

8 10705 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL 
 

8 1299 RENTE Ana POR 

9 11911 MUNETOMO Ginga JPN 
 

9 29066 MILETTE Sarah CAN 

10 23894 TANIGUCHI Ryohei JPN 
 

10 18172 MARTINS Ines POR 

11 13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad KAZ 
 

11 29539 ZHU Xueying CHN 

     
 

12 19699 ROESLER Aileen GER 

     
 

13 7328 KOCHESOK Susana RUS 
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(TRA IND Cont.) 

INDIVIDUAL Men 
  

Group 3 
    

Group 3 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 13813 VOGEL Fabian GER 
 

1 6736 HARCHONAK Hanna BLR 

2 19632 OLIMJONOV Mokhirbek UZB 
 

2 11331 MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia BLR 

3 17931 MARTIN Jorge ESP 
 

3 16236 GOMES Alice BRA 

4 23991 PROGIN Simon SUI 
 

4 5680 ADAM Leonie GER 

5 6680 PONCE Jaime ESP 
 

5 9794 ZEMLIANAIA Veronika AZE 

6 36175 ZHOU Jie CHN 
 

6 7330 KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS 

7 23726 YORDANOV Ivelin BUL 
 

7 17428 SUGITANI Oka JPN 

8 7409 TU Xiao CHN 
 

8 23984 METHOT Sophiane CAN 

9 21564 KJAER Benjamin DEN 
 

9 7221 CARDOSO LIMA Daienne BRA 

10 1364 PALA Carlos Ramirez BRA 
 

10 6167 FRYDRYCHOVA Zita CZE 

11 9807 PIUNOV Oleg AZE 
 

11 11675 BADYHINA Palina BLR 

     
 

12 5873 LI Meng CHN 

     
 

13 6506 SMITH Samantha CAN 
 
Group 4 

    
    

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

 
     

1 66 USHAKOV Dmitrii RUS 
 

     

2 15820 DEBACKER Simon BEL 
 

     

3 14263 RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro POR 
 

     

4 14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ 
 

     

5 13931 SCHMIDT Dylan NZL 
 

     

6 21287 TORRAS Marc ESP 
 

     

7 6986 KISHI Daiki JPN 
 

     

8 24816 TEMIRGALIYEV Yerkebulan KAZ 
 

     

9 24165 ILYINYKH Mikita BLR 
 

     

10 11670 RABTSAU Aleh BLR 
 

     

11 6245 KOBER Immanuel GER 
 

     

     
 

     

Group 5 
    

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

 1 10662 GEENS Joris BEL 
 2 6909 GRISHUNIN Ilya AZE 
 3 29929 TUSSUPOV Daniyar KAZ 
 4 19691 LACHAVANNE Sebastien SUI 
 5 7319 YUDIN Andrey RUS 
 6 23427 AGHAMIROV Ruslan AZE 
 7 6578 SANTOS Ricardo POR 
 8 6907 MELNIK Mikhail RUS 
 9 1285 GANCHINHO Diogo POR 
 10 24201 VEGA David ESP 
 11 17907 LENOIR Loic BEL 
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SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE 

SYNCHRO Men 
 

SYNCHRO Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  
FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 1285 GANCHINHO Diogo  
 

1 16382 LIU Lingling  

  7045 ABREU Diogo POR 
 

  29539 ZHU Xueying CHN 

2 7125 ILIEV Georgi  
 

2 37805 BALCERZEWSKA Michalina  

  6697 IVANOV Yasen BUL 
 

  10645 SWITALSKA Magdalena POL 

3 66 USHAKOV Dmitrii  
 

3 7164 MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana  

  7319 YUDIN Andrey RUS    9794 ZEMLIANAIA Veronika AZE 

4 19691 LACHAVANNE Sebastien  
 

4 19762 SATAKE Reina  

  23991 PROGIN Simon SUI 
 

  6996 DOIHATA Chisato JPN 

5 8182 DONG Dong  
 

5 1648 PIATRENIA Tatsiana  

  7409 TU Xiao CHN 
 

  6736 HARCHONAK Hanna BLR 

6 19632 OLIMJONOV Mokhirbek  
 

6 16236 GOMES Alice  

  19633 USMONOV Samirbek UZB 
 

  7221 CARDOSO LIMA Daienne BRA 

7 6909 GRISHUNIN Ilya  
 

7 11897 NAKANO Rana  

  9807 PIUNOV Oleg AZE 
 

  17428 SUGITANI Oka JPN 

8 11911 MUNETOMO Ginga  
 

8 7220 GOMES Camilla  

 
23894 TANIGUCHI Ryohei JPN   13682 MAIOR Ingrid BRA 

9 12117 HERNANDEZ RECALDE Angel   9 7328 KOCHESOK Susana  

  34583 JIMENEZ Sebastian COL   7330 KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS 

10 10662 GEENS Joris   10 9287 PAVLOVA Yana  

  15820 DEBACKER Simon BEL   24515 MERI Golota RUS 

11 22491 LIU Changxin   11 11331 MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia  

 36175 ZHOU Jie CHN   11675 BADYHINA Palina BLR 

12 6911 AZARIAN Sergei   12 9856 MASFRET Cristina  

 6907 MELNIK Mikhail RUS   6673 SAINZ Cristina ESP 

      13 29066 MILETTE Sarah  

       23984 METHOT Sophiane CAN 

      14 1299 RENTE Ana  

       7070 MARTINS Beatriz POR 

      15 4915 SAIOTE Silvia  

       18172 MARTINS Ines POR 
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(TRA SYN Cont.) 

SYNCHRO Men 
 

 

Group 2 
         

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

      1 1274 ANDRADE Rafael  
      

  1364 PALA 
Carlos 
Ramirez BRA  

     2 11911 MUNETOMO Ginga  
        6986 KISHI Daiki JPN    

   3 24201 VEGA David  
        17931 MARTIN Jorge ESP    

   4 6680 PONCE Jaime  
        21287 TORRAS Marc ESP    

   5 24942 CHEUNG Lucas Andrea  
        21564 KJAER Benjamin DEN    

   6 10705 JAWORSKI Lukasz  
        11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur POL    

   7 13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad  
        14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ   

    8 11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau  
        11670 RABTSAU Aleh BLR    

   9 24165 ILYINYKH Mikita  
        23907 ZHUK Artsiom BLR       

10 24816 TEMIRGALIYEV Yerkebulan  
        29929 TUSSUPOV Daniyar KAZ   

    11 1274 ANDRADE Rafael  
        1364 PALA Carlos Ramirez BRA   

    12 11902 SAKAI Ryosuke  
        6986 KISHI Daiki JPN   

     
 

TUMBLING Men 
 

TUMBLING Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 14255 RODRIGUES Frederico POR  1 19971 BARBA Maria POR 

2 29307 FREDERIKSEN Emil DEN 
 

2 19702 PEETERS Tachina BEL 

3 36177 ZHANG Weiwei CHN 
 

3 6770 NOERBY Johanne DEN 

4 7351 SHLYAKIN Maxim RUS 
 

4 1661 KOROBEINIKOVA Anna RUS 

5 22407 DRARENI Omar ALG 
 

5 19912 OERSKOV Sara DEN 

6 24602 ABDENOUR Annag ALG 
 

6 14243 PINTO Raquel POR 

7 33606 ERBS David DEN 
 

7 18183 JIA Yujie CHN 

8 17898 ESKESEN Magnus DEN 
 

8 19910 MOELLER Katrine DEN 

9 8038 MALKIN Mikhail AZE 
 

9 6509 SUGRIM Jordan CAN 

10 14219 MATTHIESEN Adam DEN 
 

10 23939 HANSEN Sara La Cour DEN 

11 34736 ZHANG Kuo CHN 
 

11 34734 RAN Chenxi CHN 

12 29732 SARAIVA Joao POR 
 

12 13095 MCNUTT Catherine CAN 

13 15671 SCHWAIGER Jonathon CAN 
 

            
Lausanne 22.September.2017 


